



Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
City of Princeton	Bureau	GEN FUNDS	06/24/25

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$400,478.95	Dave Hall, Chamlin

Bidder's Name	Advanced Asphalt Co.		
Bidder's Address	PO Box 234		
City, State, Zip	Princeton, IL 61356		
Proposal Guarantee	Bid Bond		
Terms			

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	HMA Surface Removal 2.25"		SQ YD	6837	\$3.8000	\$25,980.60	\$6.9000	\$47,175.30		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Bit Materials, Tack Coat		POUND	4615	\$1.2500	\$5,768.75	\$1.0500	\$4,845.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	HMA Bind Cse, IL9.5FG N50		TON	574	\$120.0000	\$68,880.00	\$127.2500	\$73,041.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	HMA Sand Seal Ct, Spl 1"		TON	431	\$135.0000	\$58,185.00	\$137.2500	\$59,154.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	MH to be Adjusted, Special		EACH	3	\$1,600.0000	\$4,800.00	\$1,200.0000	\$3,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Inlet to be Adjusted, Special		EACH	10	\$400.0000	\$4,000.00	\$1,225.0000	\$12,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	R&R Curb & Gutter, B6.12		FOOT	2100	\$62.5000	\$131,250.00	\$45.0000	\$94,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	R&R PCC Driveway 6"		SQ YD	208	\$90.0000	\$18,720.00	\$150.0000	\$31,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	R&R PCC Driveway 4"		SQ FT	1360	\$12.0000	\$16,320.00	\$15.0000	\$20,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	Detectable Warnings		SQ FT	120	\$35.0000	\$4,200.00	\$35.0000	\$4,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	Bit Matl Seal Coat, HFE-150		GAL	7454	\$4.9000	\$36,524.60	\$5.1700	\$38,537.18		\$0.00		\$0.00
12	Seal Coat Agg CA-16		TON	245	\$40.0000	\$9,800.00	\$40.5500	\$9,934.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
13	Paint Pvmt Mk Line 4" Yellow		FOOT	16050	\$0.5000	\$8,025.00	\$0.2400	\$3,852.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14	Paint Pvmt Mk Line 4" White		FOOT	16050	\$0.5000	\$8,025.00	\$0.2400	\$3,852.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Total Bid:	As Read:	\$406,543.23		
	As Calculated:	\$406,543.23	\$0.00	\$0.00
	% Over/Under:	1.51 %		